FACULTY:

Steve Bastianelli Ext. | stevebastianelli@yahoo.com
1106

Alyson Bates Ext. | Alyson.Bates@saas.k12.de.us
1212

Erin Bobby Ext. | Erin.Williams@saas.k12.de.us
1311

Greg Criniti Ext. | Greg.Crintini@saas.k12.de.us
1312

Clayton Crum Ext. | Clayton.Crum@saas.k12.de.us
1301

Carrie Curry Ext. | Carrie.Curry@saas.k12.de.us
1209

Andie Davis Ext. | Andreap.davis@saas.k12.de.us
1307

Theresa Desmond Ext. | Theresa.Desmond@saas.k12.de.us
1206

Carmen Doheny Ext. | Carmen.Doheny@saas.k12.de.us
1303

Suzanne Donovan Ext. | Suzanne.Donovan@saas.k12.de.us
1204

Tim Elmer Ext. | Tim.Elmer@saas.k12.de.us
1313

Debbie Fees Ext. | Debbie.Fees@saas k12.de.us
2008

Rebecca Frankum Ext. | Rebecca.Frankum@saas.k12.de.us
1104

Tim Halter Ext. | Timothy.Halter@saas.k12.de.us
1210

Stephanie Hartsoe Ext. | Stephanie.Hartsoe@saas.k12.de.us
1108

Mindy Hete Ext. | Mindy Hete@saas k12 .de.us
1309

Jennifer Leonard Ext. | Jennifer.Leonard@saas.k12.de.us
2013

Sara Messina Ext. | Sara.Messina@saas.k12.de.us
1208

Sharon Mews Ext. | Sharon.Mews@saas.k12.de.us
1306

Heather Moore Ext. | Heather.Moore@saas.k12.de.us
1211

Steve Oscar Ext. | Steve.Oscar@saas.k12.de.us
1102

Shawn Schlegel Ext. | Shawn.Schlegel@saas.k12.de.us
1101

Stephanie Sherman Ext. | Stephanie.Sherman@saas.k12.de.us
1201

Cameron Smith Ext. | Cameron.Smith@saas.k12.de.us

1305




